SUPERCAPACITOR
 1
■常规系列圆柱型超级电容器
 Conventional series cylindrical Supercapacitor
◆特征
Feature
* 内阻低，功率密度高
Low internal resistance and high power density .

*无线节能鼠标、无线手写板、SSD 固态硬盘、医疗设备。
Wireless energy saving mouse, wireless handwriting board, SSD solid state drive, medical equipment.
◆型号表示法
Part Number
SUPERCAPACITOR
 2
备注：上述型号仅为示例，帮助您了解我们的产品命名规则，具体产品名称及参数在产品列表中给出。
Note: the above models are only examples to help you understand our product naming rules. Specific product names and
parameters are given in the product list.
◆规格尺寸
Dimension
◆产品特性信息
Product Feature Information
*工作温度范围：-40℃～70℃
Category temperature range：-40℃～70℃
*额定工作电压：2.7VDC
Rated operating voltage：2.7VDC
规格
Dimension
产品尺寸
Size/ mm 规格
Dimension
产品尺寸
Size/mm
D±1.0 L±1.5 P±0.5 d±0.05 D±1.0 L±2.0 P±0.5 d±0.05
0612 6.3 12 2.5 0.5 1025 10 25 5.0 0.6
0813 8.0 13 3.5 0.6 1225 12.5 25 5.0 0.6
0816 8.0 16 3.5 0.6 1625 16 25 7.5 0.8
0820 8.0 20 3.5 0.6 1630 16 30 7.5 0.8
0824 8.0 24 3.5 0.6 1635 16 35 7.5 0.8
1020 10 20 5.0 0.6 1830 16 30 7.5 0.8
     1840 16 40 7.5 0.8
     1860 18 60 7.5 0.8
型号
Part Number
额定电压
Rated
Voltage
（V）
额定电容
Rated
Capacitance
（F）
最大内阻
MAX ESR
DC 25℃
（mΩ）
额定电流 1
Nominal
Current
（25℃，A）
最大峰值电流 2
Maximum Peak
Current
（25℃ <1s，A）
漏电流
Leakage
Current
（25℃72h，mA）
FH2R7L474M-N0612 2.7 0.5 500 0.12 0.54 0.008
FH2R7L205M-N0816 2.7 2.0 180 0.5 1.99 0.012
FH2R7L305M-N0820 2.7 3.0 120 0.76 2.98 0.013
FH2R7L335M-N0820 2.7 3.3 120 0.83 3.19 0.013
SUPERCAPACITOR
 3
◆可靠测试方法
Reliability Test Method

MAX ESR
DC 25℃
（mΩ）
额定电流 1
Nominal
Current
（25℃，A）
最大峰值电流 2
Maximum Peak
Current
（25℃ <1s，A）
漏电流
Leakage
Current
（25℃72h，mA）
FH2R7L505M-N0824 2.7 5.0 80 1.25 4.82 0.016
FH2R7L505M-N1020 2.7 5.0 75 1.25 4.91 0.016
FH2R7L605M-N1020 2.7 6.0 75 1.49 5.59 0.024
FH2R7L705M-N1020 2.7 7.0 70 1.72 6.34 0.028
FH2R7L106M-N1025 2.7 10 65 2.39 8.18 0.030
FH2R7L156M-N1225 2.7 15 55 3.48 11.10 0.050
FH2R7L256M-N1625 2.7 25 30 5.87 19.29 0.070
FH2R7L306M-N1630 2.7 30 30 6.86 21.32 0.078
FH2R7L406M-N1635 2.7 40 28 8.82  25.47  0.088
FH2R7L406M-N1830 2.7 40 28 8.82  25.47  0.088
FH2R7L506M-N1840 2.7 50 25 10.80  30.00  0.100
FH2R7L606M-N1840 2.7 60 25 12.46  32.40  0.120
FH2R7L107M-N1860 2.7 100 18 19.85  48.21  0.260
SUPERCAPACITOR
 4
循环寿命
Cycle life